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Pos. M/F Cat. Pettorale Cognome Nome
1 1 1 1002 KIPKERING METTO Philemo
1 1 1 1066 PERAN Fabien
2 2 2 1001  ROP KIPCHUMBA Joshua
2 2 1 1087  KIRCHNER Christoph
3 3 3 1005 ABDERRAHIM Maarouf
3 3 1 1055 LANGHER Luigi
4 4 1 1003 CATANIA Vito Massimo
4 4 1 1054  ANASTASI Giuseppe
5 5 2 1029 ROCHTI Jens
5 5 1 1139 LA TORRE Francesco
6 6 4 1006  RIBAG Saaid
6 6 2 1017  KLEIN Klaus
7 7 3 1019 BOROWITZ Martin
7 7 1 1053 ARMATA Francesco
8 1 4 1018 LANDWEHR Sonja
8 8 5 1049 HAOUL Abderrazak
9 9 2 1008  SESSA Salvatore
9 8 1 1014 KARL-HEINZ Besler
10 10 3 1015 MELITA Sebastiano
11 11 1 1145 CARDIA Gaetano
12 12 4 1130 CARUSO Gaetano
13 13 2 1081 CESARE Francesco
14 14 1 1144  FRANCIA Pietro
15 15 5 1126  SESTITO Leonardo
16 16 1 1073  RINALDI Domenico
17 17 2 1123 GUARNIERI Leandro
18 18 6 1096 VENTURI Roberto
19 19 3 1024  SCIACCA Calogero
20 20 3 1011  BIANCO Gianfranco
21 21 7 1099 STEFANOPOLI Pierpaolo
22 22 6 1050 ROMEO Salvatore
23 23 4 1107 MAGNISI Roberto
24 1 1 1143  CHIOLO Giuseppina
25 24 8 1091 DI GANGI Vittorio
26 25 9 1071  MENNI Fabio
27 26 10 1068 TIRRITO Salvatore
30 29 11 1129 BUSA' Maurizio
31 2 1 1106 LA PERA Lara
32 3 1 1007 BETTA Tatiana
33 30 3 1105 TORTORICI Giuseppe
34 31 12 1026  VIRGONE Giovanni
35 32 4 1115 BRUNETTI Salvatore
36 33 4 1128 PAPARONE Salvatore
37 34 13 1086 CAMBIANO Giorgio
38 35 1 1114  LO CICERO Mario
39 36 5 1125  GRILLO Ennio
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ORDINE D'ARRIVO

GENERALE

Cat.1 Anno Societa
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MMB35
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™
ASSM
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MM40
MM40
MMB35
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MM40
MM40
MM40
ASSM
MM40
MMS55
MM40
MM45
MM40
™
MM50
MM40
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM45
™
MM40
ASSM
™
ASSF
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
TF
MF40
MMB35
MM40
MM45
MMB35
MM40
MM65
MM35

1974
1972
1969
1978
1975
1955
1979
1965
1965
1974
1977
1955
1966
1967
1967
1976
1968
1950
1969
1963
1966
1983
1959
1969
1951
1963
1967
1962
1977
1966
1976
1978
1982
1967
1967
1966
1966
1976
1969
1973
1966
1960
1972
1965
1944
1971

ATL. VIRTUS CR LUCC
LIBERO

ASD U.S. ATERNO PES
LIBERO

RUNNING CLUB FUTU
LIBERO ME

AS.D. ATL AMATORIR
LIBERO ME

LIBERO

A.S. DIL. MARATHON
POL. HYPPODROM '99
LIBERO

LIBERO

A.S.D. ATL. LENTINI
LIBERO

EDERA ATL. FORLI
A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE
LIBERO

A.S.DILETT. G.S.INDO
G.P. GABBI BOLOGNA
A.S.D. PODISTICA MES
A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS
A.S.D. STILELIBERO
HOBBY MARATHON C
EPS

HOBBY MARATHON C
A.S.D. LA LUMEGA
ASD.GS. VALLEDEIT
A.S.D. ERCO SPORT
CIRC SPORT DIL ATL A
VIOLETTACLUB

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA
A.S.D. PRO SPORT 85V
A.S.D. TEMPO LIBERO
ONDAVERDE ATHLETI
A.S.D. TEMPO LIBERO
A.S.D. PODISTICA MES
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA
A.S.D. ATLETICA PEDA
A.S.DIL. ATL.MISTERB
AS.D.GS. VALLEDEIT
A.S.DIL. TOP RUNNERS
A.S.D.PODISTICA CAP
G.S. DIL. AMATORI PA
G.S. DIL. VERGINE MA
A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE

3:16:45
2:20:54
3:18:10
2:33:13
3:35:41
2:36:34
3:45:56
4:12:28
2:36:34
2:40:08
4:12:36
4:17:17
2:42:14
4:17:17
2:48:01
2:54:29
4:31:44
2:55:05
2:56:33
2:57:08
2:57:34
3:00:17
3:00:51
3:04:19
3:04:53
3:05:30
3:06:18
3:08:02
3:08:33
3:09:21
3:10:14
3:14:24
3:15:56
3:16:16
3:16:17
3:19:48
3:19:49
3:22:15
3:22:23
3:24:.02
3:24:56
3:24:59
3:28:38
3:29:10
3:29:32
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Diff.

0:57:49
0:01:58
0:59:14
0:14:17
1:16:45
0:17:38
1:27:00
1:53:32
0:17:38
0:21:12
1:53:40
1:58:21
0:23:18
1:58:21
0:29:05
0:35:33
2:12:48
0:36:09
0:37:37
0:38:12
0:38:38
0:41:21
0:41:55
0:45:23
0:45:57
0:46:34
0:47:22
0:49:06
0:49:37
0:50:25
0:51:18
0:55:28
0:57:00
0:57:20
0:57:21
1:00:52
1:00:53
1:03:19
1:03:27
1:05:06
1:06:00
1:06:03
1:09:42
1:10:14
1:10:36

Naz.

KEN
FRA
KEN
GER
MAR
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
MAR
GER
GER
ITA
GER
MAR
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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Pos. MJ/F Cat. Pettorale Cognome Nome Cat.1 Anno Societa Tempo Diff. Naz.
40 37 5 1127  CONIGLIARO Marcello MM45 1964 A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE 3:30:14 1:11:18 ITA
41 4 2 1084 CORTESE Marta TF 1983 A.S.D. TRACKCLUBM  3:30:17 1:11:21 ITA
42 38 6 1121 GIUTTARI Giuseppe MM45 1964 A.S.D.POL.FORTEGO  3:30:59 1:12:03 ITA
43 39 14 1119 CONIGLIARO Domenico MM40 1967 A.S.DIL. ATL.MONDEL 3:31:18 1:12:22 ITA
44 40 15 1051 CARRUBBA Luciano MM40 1967 A.S.D. TRACKCLUBM  3:33:22 1:14:26 ITA
45 41 6 1027 ORLANDO Gianfranco ™ 1978 A.S.D. STILELIBERO 3:33:42  1:14:46 ITA
46 42 2 1101  GALLO Rosario MM50 1958 A.S.DIL. FIDIPPIDE ME  3:34:49 1:15:53 ITA
48 44 4 1092 CASTIGLIONE Giuseppe MM50 1958 A.S.DIL. ATL.MISTERB 3:37:12 1:18:16 ITA
49 45 5 1120 LA ROSA Antonino MM50 1956 EPS 3:37:15 1:18:19 ITA
50 46 2 1146  ALOIA Biagio MMS55 1952 A.S.DIL. UNIVERSITAS 3:37:20 1:18:24 ITA
51 47 7 1025 TERRANOVA Calogero MM45 1962 A.S.D.G.S. VALLEDEIT 3:37:41 1:18:45 ITA
52 5 1 1079  LATTERI Luigia MF45 1964 DUE PONTI SRL 3:37:56  1:19:00 ITA
53 48 16 1069 EMMA Salvatore MM40 1965 A.S.D. TEMPO LIBERO  3:38:21 1:19:25 ITA
54 49 17 1020 AMANTIA Daniele MM40 1967 AS.D.C.AS.PIETROC  3:38:23 1:19:27 ITA
55 50 18 1141  LO CICERO Rosario MM40 1967 A.S.DIL. AMICO CORR  3:38:30 1:19:34 ITA
56 6 2 1122 SCORZA Loredana MF40 1965 HOBBY MARATHON C  3:38:55 1:19:59 ITA
57 51 1 1118 LACQUANITI Riccardo MMG60 1948 A.S.DIL. FIDIPPIDE ME  3:39:14 1:20:18 ITA
58 52 6 1085 LETIZIA Salvatore MM50 1957 AS.D. TRACKCLUBM  3:39:38 1:20:42 ITA
59 53 7 1095  FAILONI Giuseppe MM50 1956 A.S.DIL.LE GAZZELLE 3:40:06 1:21:10 ITA
60 54 8 1112 BONANNO Antonino MM45 1964 G.S.DIL. VERGINE MA  3:40:26 1:21:30 ITA
61 55 9 1113 MANGIA Marcello MM45 1963 G.S.DIL. VERGINE MA  3:40:27 1:21:31 ITA
62 56 10 1028 MONORITI Antonello MM45 1964 ADAMO ATHLETICCL  3:44:25 1:25:29 ITA
63 57 19 1064  LIGGIO Biagio MM40 1969 A.S.DIL.POL. V.S. AIR  3:44:52 1:25:56 ITA
65 59 21 1072 FRATTINI Silvio MM40 1966 ONDAVERDE ATHLETI 3:47:20 1:28:24 ITA
66 60 8 1016 PANEBIANCO Salvatore MM50 1957 A.S.D. PODISTICAJON 3:47:24 1:28:28 ITA
67 61 11 1090 CAMINITI Giuseppe MM45 1961 A.S.D.PROFORM ME R 3:47:56 1:29:00 ITA
68 7 1 1023 SCHEMBRI Rosa MF35 1973 A.S.D.G.S.VALLEDEIT 3:49:18 1:30:22 ITA
69 62 7 1111  RAMPELLO Luigi ™ 1975 A.S.D. TEMPO LIBERO  3:49:37 1:30:41 ITA
70 63 22 1093 RICOTTA Salvatore MM40 1968 A.S.DIL. ATL.MONDEL 3:50:26 1:31:30 ITA
71 64 23 1089 D'ARRIGO Maurizio MM40 1969 A.S.D.PROFORM ME R 3:50:52  1:31:56 ITA
72 65 1 1088 FACCHIN Armando MM70 1939 A.D.POL ODYSSEUSM  3:53:36 1:34:40 ITA
73 66 24 1062 BERTUCCIO Alberto MM40 1967 A.S.DIL. FIDIPPIDE ME 3:53:50 1:34:54 ITA
74 67 9 1052  FIORITO Carmelo MM50 1957 A.S.D.C.U.S. CATANIA  3:55:10 1:36:14 ITA
75 68 25 1022  LISI Giovanni MM40 1964 A.S.DIL. ATL. LINGUA  3:55:31 1:36:35 ITA
76 69 10 1109 SCIARRATTA Alfonso MM50 1955 A.S.D.POL. ATHLONRI 3:56:12 1:37:16 ITA
77 70 11 1103 MORFEO Leonardo MM50 1956 ATLETICA CORRIFERR 3:56:44 1:37:48 ITA
78 71 8 1013  FRENI Dario ™ 1982 A.D.POL ODYSSEUSM  3:57:02 1:38:06 ITA
79 72 12 1098 GIGANTE Alfonso MM45 1961 CIRC SPORT DIL ATL A 3:57:23 1:38:27 ITA
80 73 2 1132 COSTANZO Salvatore MM60 1948 EPS 3:58:13 1:39:17 ITA
81 74 13 1074  BONDI' Maurizio MM45 1964 EPS 3:58:21 1:39:25 ITA
82 75 3 1056 CANNATA' Giuseppe MM55 1951 ATL.GIOIA TAURO 3:59:02 1:40:06 ITA
83 76 26 1057 RANNO Michele MM40 1968 A.S.DIL. LE GAZZELLE 3:59:41 1:40:45 ITA
84 77 27 1134 GARGARELLA Massimiliano  MM40 1966 A.S.D.'PIETRO GUARIN 4:00:08 1:41:12 ITA
85 78 12 1124  CARBONARO Antonio MM50 1955 A.S.D. POL. TREMESTI  4:01:18 1:42:22 ITA
86 79 14 1082 FANTASIA Armando MM45 1960 A.S.D. TRACKCLUB M  4:01:22 1:42:26 ITA
87 80 13 1065 CICCAZZO Giuseppe MM50 1955 A.S.D.'PIETRO GUARIN 4:01:24 1:42:28 ITA
88 81 14 1060 CAMMARATA Michele MM50 1959 A.S.D. TRACKCLUB M  4:02:41 1:43:45 ITA
89 82 4 1012 TEDESCO Gennaro MM55 1950 CLUB SUPER MARATH 4:03:01 1:44:05 ITA
90 83 15 1059 ALBERIO Agatino MM45 1961 ONLUS SAN GIORGIO 4:04:56 1:46:00 ITA
91 84 16 1131  GIANNETTO Lorenzo MM45 1964 A.S.D. PODISTICA MES  4:09:19 1:50:23 ITA
92 85 3 1010 DE LORENZO Letterio MM60 1946 A.S.D. MARATHON CL  4:11:19 1:52:23 ITA
93 86 2 1076 TAORMINA Giovanni MM65 1940 EPS 4:11:25 1:52:29 ITA
94 87 6 1136  CICERO Giuseppe MM35 1971 A.S.D.'PIETRO GUARIN 4:11:29 1:52:33 ITA
95 88 9 1108 TROBIA Federico Damiano ™ 1979 A.S.D. POL. TREMESTI  4:11:30 1:52:34 ITA
96 89 5 1135  10ZIA Emanuele MM55 1953 A.S.D.'PIETRO GUARIN 4:11:32 1:52:36 ITA
97 90 17 1058 ARCADIPANE Calogero Salva MM45 1963 A.S.D. TRACKCLUBM  4:12:10 1:53:14 ITA
100 93 18 1100 PROIA Walter MM45 1963 CIRC SPORT DIL ATL A 4:13:23  1:54:27 ITA
101 9% 7 1116 BARBERA Giovanni ASSM 1988 A.D.POL ODYSSEUSM  4:14:46 1:55:50 ITA
102 8 2 1117  ZUCCARO Vincenza MF35 1972 A.D.POL ODYSSEUSM  4:14:46 1:55:50 ITA
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Pos. MJ/F Cat. Pettorale Cognome Nome Cat.1 Anno Societa Tempo Diff. Naz.
103 95 19 1075 PICCIONE Salvatore MM45 1961 A.S.DILETT. G.S.ATL. 4:15:55 1:56:59 ITA
104 96 10 1021 SANTORO Carmelo ™ 1975 A.S.DIL. ATL. LINGUA  4:15:57 1:57:01 ITA
107 98 16 1063 ROCCASALVO Giuseppe MM50 1955 TURIN MARATHON 4:17:26 1:58:30 ITA
108 10 3 1147  SPADARO Gisella TF 1975 ASS. POL.DIL. PLACEO 4:17:28 1:58:32 ITA
109 99 6 1110 FLORIDDIA Vincenzo MM55 1953 A.S.D.'PIETRO GUARIN 4:17:30 1:58:34 ITA
110 100 31 1102 ALTAMURA Vincenzo MM40 1967 A.S.D.IDEAEVENTSM 4:18:46 1:59:50 ITA
111 101 32 1140 MAZZARA Massimo MM40 1967 EPS 4:19:05 2:00:09 ITA
112 102 33 1097  FISICHELLA Sergio MM40 1966 EPS 4:23:51 2:04:55 ITA
113 11 1 1094  CIOTTA Lilliana MF55 1954 A.S.D.POL. TREMESTI  4:23:51 2:04:55 ITA
115 104 8 1077 DI MONTE Mario MMS55 1954 G.S. ATHLOS MARATO  4:31:45 2:12:49 ITA
116 105 20 1004  ARIZZI Orazio MM45 1965 PODISTICA BERNALDE 4:31:48 2:12:52 ITA
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